Ref Hits | Search Query DBs Default | Plurals | Time Stamp
# Operator
S9 359 | 725/44,45.ccls. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/09/13 14:46
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT; |
IBM_TDB
S10 305 | 725/50,51.ccls. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/09/13 16:27
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB
S11 238 | 725/61.ccls. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/09/13 17:17
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB
$23 96 | bundle$1 and "725"/$.ccls. and US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/09/14 17:19
(menu epg ipg) USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB
S24 17 | bundle$1 same (menu epg ipg) and | US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/09/14 17:06
"725"/$.ccls. USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB
S31 25 | ("5600364" | "5619249" | "5629732" | US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/09/14 17:21
| "5629733" | "5659350" | USPAT;
"5663757" | "5671276" | "5805154" | USOCR
| "5897623" | "5903816" |
"5908469" | "5915243" | "5929850"
| "5977962" | "5990927" |
"6006257" | "6016141" |
"6138105").PN. OR ("6314572").
URPN.
S32 2 | S31 and bundle$1 US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/09/15 09:59
USPAT;
USOCR
S36 8 | (bronze silver gold) near4 US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/09/15 11:13
package$1 and "725"/$.ccls. USPAT;
USOCR
S38 187 | premium and (subscription near4 US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/09/15 11:14
channel$1) USPAT;
USOCR

/
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S39

S42

S43

S44

546

S47

S48

549

S50

S52

S87

98

3680

740

127

116

63

236

62

364

73

premium and (subscription near4
channel$1) and "725"/$.ccls.

(bundle$1 package$1) and (stt stb
settop (set adj top) microcontroller
ird receiver) and (subscribe
subscription$1)

(bundle$1 package$1) and (stt stb
settop (set adj top) microcontroller
ird receiver) and (subscribe
subscription$1) and ("725"/$.ccls
"709"/$.ccls. "715"/$.ccls. "704"/$.
ccls.)

((bundle$1 package$1) same
(subscribe subscription$1)) and (stt
sth settop (set adj top)
microcontroller ird receiver) and
("725"/$.ccls "709"/$.ccls. "715"/$.
ccls. "704"/$.ccls.)

premium same (subscription near4
channels)

premium same (subscription near4
channels) and "725"/$.ccls.

bundle$1 and "725"/$.ccls.

bundle$1 and "725"/$.ccls. and
subscription

(bundle$1 package) and "725"/$.
ccls. and subscription

(bundle$1 package) and "725"/$.
ccls. and subscription and
@rlan<"20010927"

recommend$5 near3 (bundle$1
package$1) and "725"/$.ccls.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
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OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/09/15 11:52

2005/09/15 11:55

2005/09/15 11:57

2005/09/15 12:54

2005/09/15 12:59

2005/09/15 15:07

2005/09/15 15:08

2005/09/15 15:08

2005/09/15 15:08

2005/09/16 09:39

2005/09/19 10:15
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