Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
S9	359	725/44,45.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/09/13 14:46
S10	305	725/50,51.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/09/13 16:27
S11	238	725/61.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/09/13 17:17
S23	96	bundle\$1 and "725"/\$.ccls. and (menu epg ipg)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/09/14 17:19
S24	17	bundle\$1 same (menu epg ipg) and "725"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/09/14 17:06
S31	25	("5600364" "5619249" "5629732" "5629733" "5659350" "5663757" "5671276" "5805154" "5897623" "5903816" "5908469" "5915243" "5929850" "5977962" "5990927" "6006257" "6016141" "6138105").PN. OR ("6314572"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/09/14 17:21
S32	2	S31 and bundle\$1	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/09/15 09:59
S36	8	(bronze silver gold) near4 package\$1 and "725"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/09/15 11:13
S38	187	premium and (subscription near4 channel\$1)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/09/15 11:14

Ì

S39	98	premium and (subscription near4 channel\$1) and "725"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/09/15 11:52
S42	3680	(bundle\$1 package\$1) and (stt stb settop (set adj top) microcontroller ird receiver) and (subscribe subscription\$1)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/09/15 11:55
S43	740	(bundle\$1 package\$1) and (stt stb settop (set adj top) microcontroller ird receiver) and (subscribe subscription\$1) and ("725"/\$.ccls "709"/\$.ccls. "715"/\$.ccls. "704"/\$. ccls.)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/09/15 11:57
S44	127	((bundle\$1 package\$1) same (subscribe subscription\$1)) and (stt stb settop (set adj top) microcontroller ird receiver) and ("725"/\$.ccls "709"/\$.ccls. "715"/\$. ccls. "704"/\$.ccls.)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/09/15 12:54
S46	116	premium same (subscription near4 channels)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/09/15 12:59
S47	63	premium same (subscription near4 channels) and "725"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/09/15 15:07
S48	236	bundle\$1 and "725"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/09/15 15:08
S49	62	bundle\$1 and "725"/\$.ccls. and subscription	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/09/15 15:08
S50	364	(bundle\$1 package) and "725"/\$. ccls. and subscription	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/09/15 15:08
S52	73	(bundle\$1 package) and "725"/\$. ccls. and subscription and @rlan<"20010927"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/09/16 09:39
S87	2	recommend\$5 near3 (bundle\$1 package\$1) and "725"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/09/19 10:15

.

·